
Rank NUSF Medal

1 RUS - Russian Fed. Gold

2 HUN - Hungary Silver

3 KOR - Rep. of Korea Bronze

4 JPN - Japan

5 FRA - France

6 FIN - Finland

7 NED - Netherlands

8 KAZ - Kazakhstan

9 UKR - Ukraine

10 USA - United States

11 SUI - Switzerland

12 ISR - Israel

13 ITA - Italy

14 GER - Germany

15 POL - Poland

16 CHN - China

17 TPE - Chinese Taipei

18 SWE - Sweden

19 POR - Portugal

20 IND - India

21 MGL - Mongolia
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1 FRA - France           
32 Bye

17 CHN - China           
16 TPE - Chinese Taipei           

9 KOR - Republic of Korea          
24 Bye

25 Bye
8 ISR - Israel           

5 USA - United States of America          
28 Bye

21 MGL - Mongolia           
12 NED - Netherlands           

13 GER - Germany           
20 IND - India           

29 Bye
4 HUN - Hungary           

3 JPN - Japan           
30 Bye

19 POR - Portugal           
14 POL - Poland           

11 FIN - Finland           
22 Bye

27 Bye
6 SUI - Switzerland           

7 RUS - Russian Federation          
26 Bye

23 Bye
10 ITA - Italy           

15 KAZ - Kazakhstan           
18 SWE - Sweden           

31 Bye
2 UKR - Ukraine           
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ROUND : Round of 32 MATCH: 1 PISTE: Podium

KAZ - Kazakhstan 45
V

Final 20
D

SWE - Sweden

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 5 5 -- 1 1 JARL Henrik

DERYABIN Ivan 5 10 -- 2 1 KIMFORS Anton

KURBANOV Ruslan 5 15 -- 5 3 KORLINGE Max

DERYABIN Ivan 5 20 -- 6 1 JARL Henrik

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 5 25 -- 7 1 KORLINGE Max

KURBANOV Ruslan 5 30 -- 11 4 KIMFORS Anton

SHARLAIMOV Vadim (S) 5 35 -- 14 3 KORLINGE Max

KURBANOV Ruslan 5 40 -- 16 2 JARL Henrik

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 5 45 -- 20 4 KIMFORS Anton
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0

Referees: SASADA Kenichi (JPN)

Red Card: 1
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 32 MATCH: 2 PISTE: Yellow

CHN - China 45
V

Final 43
D

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

YE Deze 1 1 -- 2 2 TING Hong Kai

SHEN Zihao 2 3 -- 9 7 CHEN Tsung Lin

XU Jingjing 7 10 -- 10 1 WU Yu Ting

SHEN Zihao 1 11 -- 12 2 TING Hong Kai

YE Deze 5 16 -- 18 6 CHUANG Po Yu (S)

XU Jingjing 6 22 -- 24 6 CHEN Tsung Lin

SHEN Zihao 3 25 -- 25 1 CHUANG Po Yu

XU Jingjing 5 30 -- 30 5 TING Hong Kai

YE Deze 15 45 -- 43 13 CHEN Tsung Lin
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0

Referees: LEONG Kok Seng (SGP)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Round of 32 MATCH: 3 PISTE: Blue

MGL - Mongolia 21
D

Final 45
V

NED - Netherlands

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

ENKHTSOGT Dulguun 0 0 -- 0 0 VAN NUNEN David

TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren 1 1 -- 10 10 TULEN Tristan

BATSUREN Amarbold 2 3 -- 15 5 TULEN Rafael

ERDENEBAT Bat-Erdene (S) 1 4 -- 20 5 VAN NUNEN David

ENKHTSOGT Dulguun 4 8 -- 25 5 TULEN Rafael

BATSUREN Amarbold 0 8 -- 30 5 TULEN Tristan

ERDENEBAT Bat-Erdene 3 11 -- 35 5 TULEN Rafael

BATSUREN Amarbold 7 18 -- 40 5 VAN NUNEN David

ENKHTSOGT Dulguun 3 21 -- 45 5 TULEN Tristan
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: LIENDO OCHOA Juan Rafael (VEN)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 32 MATCH: 4 PISTE: Green

POR - Portugal 38
D

Final 45
V

POL - Poland

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

BARTISSOL Jose 5 5 -- 4 4 BRONISZEWSKI Filip

ROD Max 4 9 -- 5 1 BIELEC Maciej

CHARREU Jose 6 15 -- 13 8 WENGLARCZYK Jan

BARTISSOL Jose 4 19 -- 19 6 MARCOL Daniel (S)

CHARREU Jose 6 25 -- 22 3 BRONISZEWSKI Filip

ROD Max 1 26 -- 25 3 WENGLARCZYK Jan

CHARREU Jose 3 29 -- 32 7 MARCOL Daniel

BARTISSOL Jose 6 35 -- 39 7 WENGLARCZYK Jan

ROD Max 3 38 -- 45 6 BRONISZEWSKI Filip
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Round of 32 MATCH: 5 PISTE: Red

GER - Germany 45
V

Final 27
D

IND - India

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

BELLMANN Lukas 5 5 -- 2 2 AKSHAY MANOHARAN SAJITHA

SCHMIDT Richard 5 10 -- 4 2 SINGH Vir Sangram

BODOCZI Nikolaus 5 15 -- 10 6 SHARMA Pankaj Kumar

BELLMANN Lukas 5 20 -- 12 2 AHER Tushar Ravsaheb (S)

BODOCZI Nikolaus 5 25 -- 16 4 AKSHAY MANOHARAN SAJITHA

SCHMIDT Richard 5 30 -- 19 3 SHARMA Pankaj Kumar

BODOCZI Nikolaus 5 35 -- 24 5 AHER Tushar Ravsaheb

BELLMANN Lukas 5 40 -- 24 0 SHARMA Pankaj Kumar

SCHMIDT Richard 5 45 -- 27 3 AKSHAY MANOHARAN SAJITHA
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: ACEVEDO ROYER Pablo (ESP)

Yellow Card: 2
Red Card: 0

Referees: DELI Dora Zsuzsanna (HUN)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 6 PISTE: 5

JPN - Japan 31
V

Final 29
D

POL - Poland

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

YAMADA Masaru 3 3 -- 0 0 WENGLARCZYK Jan

KANO Koki 3 6 -- 4 4 BRONISZEWSKI Filip

NARITA Ryosuke 1 7 -- 6 2 MARCOL Daniel

KANO Koki 1 8 -- 9 3 WENGLARCZYK Jan

YAMADA Masaru 5 13 -- 16 7 MARCOL Daniel

NARITA Ryosuke 1 14 -- 17 1 BRONISZEWSKI Filip

KANO Koki 8 22 -- 21 4 MARCOL Daniel

NARITA Ryosuke 3 25 -- 25 4 WENGLARCZYK Jan

YAMADA Masaru 6 31 -- 29 4 BRONISZEWSKI Filip
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: ACEVEDO ROYER Pablo (ESP)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: CHENG Gerald Chi-Hung (HKG)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 7 PISTE: 6

FIN - Finland 45
V

Final 40
D

SUI - Switzerland

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

SEEVE Teemu 5 5 -- 4 4 KUHN Georg

VUORINEN Niko 4 9 -- 8 4 NIGGELER Michele

PANELIUS Rufus 5 14 -- 15 7 BAYARD Alexis

SEEVE Teemu 2 16 -- 15 0 NIGGELER Michele

PANELIUS Rufus 7 23 -- 24 9 KUHN Georg

VUORINEN Niko 3 26 -- 26 2 BAYARD Alexis

PANELIUS Rufus 5 31 -- 35 9 NIGGELER Michele

SEEVE Teemu 5 36 -- 37 2 BAYARD Alexis

VUORINEN Niko 9 45 -- 40 3 KUHN Georg
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: HUANG Haochih (TPE)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: SASADA Kenichi (JPN)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 8 PISTE: 7

RUS - Russian Federation 45
V

Final 40
D

ITA - Italy

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

BIDA Sergey 3 3 -- 2 2 BUZZI Lorenzo

FARDZINOV Alan 3 6 -- 4 2 VISMARA Federico

GUSEV Dmitriy 6 12 -- 9 5 CIMINI Gabriele

FARDZINOV Alan 0 12 -- 12 3 CUOMO Valerio (S)

BIDA Sergey 9 21 -- 19 7 CIMINI Gabriele

GUSEV Dmitriy 1 22 -- 22 3 VISMARA Federico

FARDZINOV Alan 7 29 -- 27 5 CIMINI Gabriele

GUSEV Dmitriy 8 37 -- 35 8 CUOMO Valerio

BIDA Sergey 8 45 -- 40 5 VISMARA Federico
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: PARRILLA FLORES Luisa Maria (PUR)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 9 PISTE: 8

KAZ - Kazakhstan 45
V

Final 36
D

UKR - Ukraine

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 4 4 -- 5 5 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr

DERYABIN Ivan 2 6 -- 10 5 HEREY Anatolii

KURBANOV Ruslan 3 9 -- 11 1 SVICHKAR Roman

DERYABIN Ivan 4 13 -- 12 1 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 1 14 -- 15 3 SVICHKAR Roman

KURBANOV Ruslan 0 14 -- 15 0 HEREY Anatolii

DERYABIN Ivan 7 21 -- 20 5 SVICHKAR Roman

KURBANOV Ruslan 4 25 -- 21 1 SYCH Yan (S)

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 20 45 -- 36 15 HEREY Anatolii
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 10 PISTE: Yellow

FRA - France 45
V

Final 28
D

CHN - China

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

BIABIANY Mathias 5 5 -- 3 3 YE Deze

BONNAIRE Jonathan 5 10 -- 7 4 XU Jingjing

BARDENET Alexandre 5 15 -- 12 5 SHEN Zihao

BONNAIRE Jonathan 5 20 -- 13 1 YE Deze

BIABIANY Mathias 5 25 -- 18 5 SHEN Zihao

BARDENET Alexandre 5 30 -- 20 2 XU Jingjing

BONNAIRE Jonathan 5 35 -- 21 1 SHEN Zihao

BARDENET Alexandre 5 40 -- 22 1 YE Deze

BIABIANY Mathias 5 45 -- 28 6 XU Jingjing
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 1

Referees: CANTIN Pascal (CAN)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: LIENDO OCHOA Juan Rafael (VEN)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 11 PISTE: Red

KOR - Republic of Korea 45
V

Final 40
D

ISR - Israel

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

JANG Hyomin 5 5 -- 3 3 HERPE Ido

KIM Jaewon 2 7 -- 10 7 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

HWANG Hyeonil 5 12 -- 15 5 DRIZIN Ariel

KIM Jaewon 3 15 -- 20 5 HERPE Ido

JANG Hyomin 5 20 -- 25 5 DRIZIN Ariel

HWANG Hyeonil 2 22 -- 25 0 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

KIM Jaewon 0 22 -- 25 0 DRIZIN Ariel

HWANG Hyeonil 13 35 -- 37 12 HERPE Ido

JANG Hyomin 10 45 -- 40 3 FREILICH Yuval Shalom
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: DELI Dora Zsuzsanna (HUN)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 12 PISTE: Blue

USA - United States of America 43
D

Final 45
V

NED - Netherlands

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

WEISS Lewis 1 1 -- 5 5 TULEN Tristan

HOYLE Jacob 0 1 -- 8 3 TULEN Rafael

YOO Justin 4 5 -- 13 5 VAN NUNEN David

WEISS Lewis 9 14 -- 20 7 TULEN Rafael

YOO Justin 3 17 -- 23 3 TULEN Tristan

HOYLE Jacob 8 25 -- 27 4 VAN NUNEN David

YOO Justin 3 28 -- 31 4 TULEN Rafael

WEISS Lewis 12 40 -- 39 8 VAN NUNEN David

HOYLE Jacob 3 43 -- 45 6 TULEN Tristan
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: POURSALMANI Alireza (IRI)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat V Victory
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ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 13 PISTE: Green

GER - Germany 44
D

Final 45
V

HUN - Hungary

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

SCHMIDT Richard 5 5 -- 3 3 BERTA Daniel

BODOCZI Nikolaus 5 10 -- 7 4 BANYAI Zsombor

BELLMANN Lukas 5 15 -- 12 5 SIKLOSI Gergely

BODOCZI Nikolaus 0 15 -- 16 4 BERTA Daniel

SCHMIDT Richard 4 19 -- 17 1 SIKLOSI Gergely

BELLMANN Lukas 6 25 -- 22 5 BANYAI Zsombor

BODOCZI Nikolaus 10 35 -- 31 9 SIKLOSI Gergely

BELLMANN Lukas 5 40 -- 38 7 BERTA Daniel

SCHMIDT Richard 4 44 -- 45 7 BANYAI Zsombor
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 1

Referees: LEONG Kok Seng (SGP)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH: 1 PISTE: Blue

FRA - France 36
D

Final 45
V

KOR - Republic of Korea

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

MARCHAL Virgile 4 4 -- 5 5 HWANG Hyeonil

BONNAIRE Jonathan 4 8 -- 6 1 JANG Hyomin

BARDENET Alexandre 3 11 -- 8 2 KIM Jaewon

BONNAIRE Jonathan 5 16 -- 15 7 HWANG Hyeonil

MARCHAL Virgile 2 18 -- 15 0 KIM Jaewon

BARDENET Alexandre 3 21 -- 21 6 JANG Hyomin

BONNAIRE Jonathan 5 26 -- 27 6 KIM Jaewon

BIABIANY Mathias (S) 5 31 -- 33 6 HWANG Hyeonil

MARCHAL Virgile 5 36 -- 45 12 JANG Hyomin
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: PARRILLA FLORES Luisa Maria (PUR)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH: 2 PISTE: Yellow

NED - Netherlands 28
D

Final 35
V

HUN - Hungary

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

TULEN Tristan 2 2 -- 3 3 BERTA Daniel

TULEN Rafael 6 8 -- 5 2 BANYAI Zsombor

VAN NUNEN David 4 12 -- 7 2 SIKLOSI Gergely

TULEN Rafael 0 12 -- 11 4 BERTA Daniel

TULEN Tristan 3 15 -- 14 3 SIKLOSI Gergely

VAN NUNEN David 0 15 -- 18 4 BANYAI Zsombor

TULEN Rafael 1 16 -- 21 3 SIKLOSI Gergely

VAN NUNEN David 2 18 -- 29 8 BERTA Daniel

TULEN Tristan 10 28 -- 35 6 BANYAI Zsombor
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: CHENG Gerald Chi-Hung (HKG)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: POURSALMANI Alireza (IRI)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH: 3 PISTE: Green

JPN - Japan 45
V

Final 35
D

FIN - Finland

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

NARITA Ryosuke 0 0 -- 0 0 VUORINEN Niko

YAMADA Masaru 8 8 -- 4 4 PANELIUS Rufus

KANO Koki 5 13 -- 7 3 SEEVE Teemu

NARITA Ryosuke 2 15 -- 13 6 PANELIUS Rufus

KANO Koki 1 16 -- 16 3 VUORINEN Niko

YAMADA Masaru 7 23 -- 23 7 SEEVE Teemu

KANO Koki 8 31 -- 24 1 PANELIUS Rufus

NARITA Ryosuke 6 37 -- 30 6 SEEVE Teemu

YAMADA Masaru 8 45 -- 35 5 VUORINEN Niko
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: LEONG Kok Seng (SGP)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: LIENDO OCHOA Juan Rafael (VEN)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat V Victory
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ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH: 4 PISTE: Red

RUS - Russian Federation 44
V

Final 37
D

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

BIDA Sergey 0 0 -- 0 0 KURBANOV Ruslan

FARDZINOV Alan 5 5 -- 6 6 ALEXANIN Dmitriy

GUSEV Dmitriy 10 15 -- 12 6 DERYABIN Ivan

FARDZINOV Alan 5 20 -- 15 3 KURBANOV Ruslan

BIDA Sergey 0 20 -- 18 3 DERYABIN Ivan

GUSEV Dmitriy 7 27 -- 22 4 ALEXANIN Dmitriy

FARDZINOV Alan 5 32 -- 26 4 DERYABIN Ivan

GUSEV Dmitriy 2 34 -- 32 6 KURBANOV Ruslan

BIDA Sergey 10 44 -- 37 5 ALEXANIN Dmitriy
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: DELI Dora Zsuzsanna (HUN)

Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0

Referees: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Semifinals MATCH: 5 PISTE: Red

KOR - Republic of Korea 19
D

Final 25
V

HUN - Hungary

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

HWANG Hyeonil 4 4 -- 5 5 BANYAI Zsombor

JANG Hyomin 2 6 -- 7 2 SIKLOSI Gergely

KIM Jaewon 1 7 -- 7 0 BERTA Daniel

HWANG Hyeonil 0 7 -- 7 0 SIKLOSI Gergely

KIM Jaewon 3 10 -- 7 0 BANYAI Zsombor

JANG Hyomin 3 13 -- 8 1 BERTA Daniel

KIM Jaewon 4 17 -- 18 10 SIKLOSI Gergely

HWANG Hyeonil 0 17 -- 18 0 BERTA Daniel

JANG Hyomin 2 19 -- 25 7 BANYAI Zsombor
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: PARRILLA FLORES Luisa Maria (PUR)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: POURSALMANI Alireza (IRI)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat V Victory
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ROUND : Semifinals MATCH: 6 PISTE: Green

JPN - Japan 30
D

Final 31
V

RUS - Russian Federation

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

YAMADA Masaru 0 0 -- 0 0 BIDA Sergey

KANO Koki 0 0 -- 3 3 FARDZINOV Alan

NARITA Ryosuke 0 0 -- 3 0 GUSEV Dmitriy

YAMADA Masaru 1 1 -- 3 0 FARDZINOV Alan

NARITA Ryosuke 4 5 -- 6 3 BIDA Sergey

KANO Koki 5 10 -- 15 9 GUSEV Dmitriy

NARITA Ryosuke 5 15 -- 19 4 FARDZINOV Alan

YAMADA Masaru 0 15 -- 19 0 GUSEV Dmitriy

KANO Koki 15 30 -- 31 12 BIDA Sergey
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: DELI Dora Zsuzsanna (HUN)

Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0

Referees: LEONG Kok Seng (SGP)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Bronze Medal Match MATCH: 7 PISTE: Podium

KOR - Republic of Korea 45
V

Final 40
D

JPN - Japan

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

HWANG Hyeonil 5 5 -- 1 1 YAMADA Masaru

JANG Hyomin 3 8 -- 4 3 KANO Koki

PAK Minwoo 1 9 -- 6 2 NARITA Ryosuke

HWANG Hyeonil 3 12 -- 7 1 KANO Koki

PAK Minwoo 0 12 -- 11 4 YAMADA Masaru

JANG Hyomin 6 18 -- 14 3 NARITA Ryosuke

PAK Minwoo 9 27 -- 26 12 KANO Koki

HWANG Hyeonil 8 35 -- 31 5 NARITA Ryosuke

JANG Hyomin 10 45 -- 40 9 YAMADA Masaru
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: LIENDO OCHOA Juan Rafael (VEN)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: PARRILLA FLORES Luisa Maria (PUR)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0

Referee Assistant: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

Black Card: 0Referee Assistant: LEONG Kok Seng (SGP)

Legend:
D Defeat V Victory

FENCING
擊擊

MEN'S EPEE TEAM
男男男男 擊銳

NANGANG EXHIBITION CENTER, H1, 1F
台台台台台台台 台1  1F
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ROUND : Gold Medal Match MATCH: 8 PISTE: Podium

HUN - Hungary 30
D

Final 31
V

RUS - Russian Federation

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

BANYAI Zsombor 3 3 -- 2 2 GUSEV Dmitriy

SIKLOSI Gergely 4 7 -- 4 2 BIDA Sergey

BERTA Daniel 5 12 -- 11 7 FARDZINOV Alan

SIKLOSI Gergely 4 16 -- 16 5 GUSEV Dmitriy

CHO TAEUN Sandor (S) 2 18 -- 17 1 FARDZINOV Alan

BERTA Daniel 3 21 -- 19 2 BIDA Sergey

SIKLOSI Gergely 2 23 -- 19 0 BRUEV Georgiy (S)

BERTA Daniel 3 26 -- 24 5 GUSEV Dmitriy

CHO TAEUN Sandor 4 30 -- 30 6 BIDA Sergey

CHO TAEUN Sandor 0 30 -- 31 1 BIDA Sergey
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: LEONG Kok Seng (SGP)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0

Referee Assistant: LIENDO OCHOA Juan Rafael (VEN)

Black Card: 0Referee Assistant: PARRILLA FLORES Luisa Maria (PUR)

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory

FENCING
擊擊

MEN'S EPEE TEAM
男男男男 擊銳

NANGANG EXHIBITION CENTER, H1, 1F
台台台台台台台 台1  1F
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